


Pos.

Iltem No.

Description

001

643700-5

BRUSH HOLDER CAP 7-18

002

191953-5

CARBON BRUSH CB-203

003

159960-4

MOTOR HOUSING COMPL.

004

KC903483

TAPPING SCREW 5x40

005

851457-6

NAME PLATE

006

266119-7

TAPPING SCREW FLANGE 4x25

007

415439-8

SWITCH LEVER

008

651923-1

SWITCH TG70B

009

231230-4

COMPRESSION SPRING 4

010

415440-3

LOCK-OFF BUTTON

011

KC903859

POWER SUPPLY CORD

012

682504-0

CORD GUARD 10-85

013

687063-9

STRAIN RELIEF

014

266121-0

TAPPING SCREW 4x18

015

645200-1

NOISE SUPPRESSOR

016

415431-4

HANDLE COVER

017

211056-0

BALL BEARING 629LLB

018

681633-6

INSULATION WASHER

019

516578-8

ARMATURE ASS'Y 230V

020

636203-6

FIELD

021

266109-0

TAPPING SCREW FLANGE 5x65

022

4154364

BAFFLE PLATE

023

241868-7

FAN 82

024

211201-7

BALL BEARING 6002LLB

025

KC903481

WASHER

026

KC903284

HEX NUT

027

KC903305

SPRING RING A12

028

211301-3

BALL BEARING 6004LLB

029

KC903296

STOP RING

030

KC903297

SHAFT WASHER 22x42x7

031

KC903449

SPINDLE

032

KC903306

PIN M6x10

033

212104-8

NEEDLE BEARING TLA1212

034

KC903290

KNOB

035

KC903208

DEPTH GUIDE

036

KC903288

Ring 14X25X12

037

KC903306

PIN 6x10

038

KC903252

SCREW

039

KC903256

WASHER 25X44X4

040

KC903257

PLANE BEARING

041

KC903307

WASHER A10,5

042

KC900582

HEX. NUT M10

043

KC903292

SIDE GRIP

044

KC903454

CASING CPL.

045

KC903251

MAIN POLE

046

KC903255

SPRING

047

KC903304

SET BOLT M6x35

048

KC903291

LEVER

049

KC607860

ADJUSTING SPRING

050

KC200578

WASHER 6,4

051

KC705536

PRESSURE PLATE

052

265442-7

HEX. BOLT M8x40

053

931403-6

HEX. NUT M8

054

KC705537

TRIPPING PIECE

055

931602-0

HEX. NUT M12

056

KC903303

ORING

057

KC903485

COWLING

058

KC903298

SCREW

059

KC773522

GROOVED PIN 2x8

060

KC903284

HEX. NUT M12

061

KC900584

O RING 5x2,5

062

265251-4

HEX. BOLT M6X16

063

KC903450

COVER

064

065

KC620107

HANDLE

Kc100_pl.xls



066

KC773050

HEX. NUT M18x1,5

067

KC705489

GUIDE

068

KC705490

PIN GUIDE

069

KC771137

SET BOLT

070

KC607819

CLAMPING

071

KC607817

TENSION SCREW

072

KC607811

GUIDE CPL.

073

KC903210

BASE

074

781003-0

WRENCH 10

075

781006-4

WRENCH 13

076

781027-6

WRENCH 19

077

783204-6

HEX. WRENCH 6

P-22078

MORTISING CHAIN 30MM

P-22084

MORTISING CHAIN 40MM

P-22090

MORTISING CHAIN 50MM

P-22109

BAR 30MM

P-22115

BAR 40MM

P-22121

BAR 50MM

P-22137

CHAIN WHEEL 30MM

P-22143

CHAIN WHEEL 40MM

b A PP PP PP Pd P

P-22159

CHAIN WHEEL 50MM

A = Accessories

Kc100_pl.xls



